RANKED SUMMARY OF COMMUNITY INPUT

Response
Weight
804
795
785
783
759
753
738
733
731
718
708
686
647
642
572
536
475
459
448
434

Ranking

Total Community Numbers

Most Very
Important | Important

Important

Less
Important

Least
Important

22

24

21

21

[e][=)[=][=]

39

49

47

36

58

GO|U|O|W|O||O|O

55

17. Should have high visibility in our schools. 56

31

ol |V Rk|r]|r|o

18. Should spend time in individual classrooms.

Colored Legend

Expectations Upon Hiring




	Community ( Sorted Numbers)

