RANKED SUMMARY OF COMMUNITY INPUT

			Total Community Numbers				
Response			Most	Very		Less	Least
Weight	Ranking		Important	Important	Important	Important	Important
804	1	2. Has strong human relations or "people" skills.	74	92	22	0	0
795	2	6. Knows how to get staff, students, parents and community to work together to help children learn.	79		24	0	0
785	3	8. Understands how to provide safe environments for students and staff.	76		21	1	0
783	4	1. Communicates well with all groups in the community	52			0	0
759	5	3. Understands current school programs.	56		39	3	
753	6	20. Should be accessible and respond to concerns in a timely fashion.	62		49	0	0
738	7	4. Is willing to take new approaches to teaching and learning.	50		47	5	1
733	8	10. Has been an effective classroom teacher.	56		36	16	1
731	9	5. Understands school finance, budgets and business management.	50		58	5	1
718	10	7. Supports firm discipline in schools.	57		55	11	2
708	11	17. Should have high visibility in our schools.	41		56	7	1
686	12	15. Has worked in North Carolina public education.	57		31	23	18
647	13	18. Should spend time in individual classrooms.	20	71	77	14	4
642	14	16. Is from or has worked in Transylvania County.	78	26		31	38
572	15	9. Has experience with building and managing schools.	22		46	21	34
536		11. Has been a successful principal	29		32	23	49
475	17	14. Has had experience working with high school athletic programs in some capacity.	2	23		54	28
459	18	12. Has been a successful assistant or associate superintendent.	13	37	32	48	54
448	19	19. Should continue the current direction of the school system.	8	23		68	39
434	20	13. Has been a successful superintendent.	12	25	30	61	62

Colored Legend

Most Amount of Votes Received

Application Review and Interviews Expectations Upon Hiring References

References, Interviews